Position

Assoc. Princ. - Ems

Teacher

Counselor-Middle/Inter

Counselor-Middle/Inter

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

Department

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Total Wages

$122,271

$117,967

$98,659

$96,923

$96,285

$95,936

$94,297

$93,429

$87,658

$84,061

$83,984

$83,786

$82,954

$81,217

$74,582

$71,637

$71,064

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$36,121

$33,267

$28,871

$29,203

$28,862

$28,803

$28,317

$28,146

$28,153

$28,400

$26,279

$19,593

$25,936

$26,804

$23,328

$23,501

$23,422



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Admin Secretary |

Teacher

Teacher

Sch Plant Supervisor

Custodian |

Custodian |

Teacher

Attendance Acct Clerk

Health Clerk

Counseling Clerk

Custodian |

Media Ctr Asst IlI

Grnds Mnt Worker |

Campus Security

Ns Supervisor ||

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

$69,373

$63,487

$59,469

$59,400

$54,834

$54,366

$51,401

$48,458

$47,441

$44,286

$43,220

$41,527

$39,786

$38,991

$38,202

$38,180

$38,024

$37.895

$23,354

$22,235

$14,574

$20,301

$19,609

$19,516

$18,440

$18,036

$17,933

$10,020

$17,080

$16,745

$16,401

$16,276

$16,083

$9,199

$15,876

$15,940



Behavior Interventionist

Teacher

Inst Asst-Sped

Ns Assistant Il

Campus Security

Custodian |

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev

Inst Asst-Bilingual

Teacher

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev

Teacher

Teacher

Inst Asst-Sped

Inst Asst-Sped

Sch Plant Supervisor

Physical Ed Aide

Physical Ed Aide

Teacher

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

$33,144

$31,459

$29,998

$29,635

$29,228

$27,509

$24,367

$22,451

$20,596

$20,204

$19,663

$19,051

$17,316

$16,773

$16,581

$16,196

$14,026

$14,002

$14,899

$11,370

$7,890

$14,328

$13,440

$6,536

$6,818

$2,508

$4,487

$5,478

$7,123

$6,551

$4,553

$2,659

$5,774

$1,338

$0

$3,196



Inst Asst-Sped

Physical Ed Aide

Ns Assistant |

Ns Assistant |

Ns Assistant |

Inst Asst-Sped

Ns Assistant |

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev

Teacher-Extra Duty

Teacher

Teacher

Physical Ed Aide

Teacher

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Classified Coach

Cls Drill/Pep-Fall

Inst Asst-Sped

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

$13,701

$13,434

$13,427

$12,508

$11,915

$11,663

$11,272

$10,274

$10,014

$8,981

$7.210

$5,268

$4,301

$3,150

$2,759

$2,437

$1,896

$1,673

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,239

$199

$1,930

$3,551

$1,903

$0

$937

$0

$0

$0

$0

$315



Cls Drill/Pep-Fall

Inst Asst-Sped

Noon Aide

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

$912

$680

$418

$0

$71

$0



