Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assoc. Princ Ems		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$122,271	\$36,121
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$117,967	\$33,267
Counselor-Middle/Inter		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$98,659	\$28,871
Counselor-Middle/Inter		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$96,923	\$29,203
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$96,285	\$28,862
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$95,936	\$28,803
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$94,297	\$28,317
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$93,429	\$28,146
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$87,658	\$28,153
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$84,061	\$28,400
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$83,984	\$26,279
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$83,786	\$19,593
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$82,954	\$25,936
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$81,217	\$26,804
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$74,582	\$23,328
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$71,637	\$23,501
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$71,064	\$23,422

Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$69,373	\$23,354
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$63,487	\$22,235
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$59,469	\$14,574
Admin Secretary I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$59,400	\$20,301
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$54,834	\$19,609
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$54,366	\$19,516
Sch Plant Supervisor	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$51,401	\$18,440
Custodian I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$48,458	\$18,036
Custodian I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$47,441	\$17,933
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$44,286	\$10,020
Attendance Acct Clerk	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$43,220	\$17,080
Health Clerk	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$41,527	\$16,745
Counseling Clerk	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$39,786	\$16,401
Custodian I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$38,991	\$16,276
Media Ctr Asst III	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$38,202	\$16,083
Grnds Mnt Worker I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$38,180	\$9,199
Campus Security	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$38,024	\$15,876
Ns Supervisor II	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$37,895	\$15,940

Behavior Interventionist	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$33,144	\$14,899
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$31,459	\$11,370
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$29,998	\$7,890
Ns Assistant II	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$29,635	\$14,328
Campus Security	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$29,228	\$13,440
Custodian I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$27,509	\$6,536
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$24,367	\$6,818
Inst Asst-Bilingual	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$22,451	\$2,508
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$20,596	\$4,487
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$20,204	\$5,478
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$19,663	\$7,123
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$19,051	\$6,551
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$17,316	\$4,553
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$16,773	\$2,659
Sch Plant Supervisor	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$16,581	\$5,774
Physical Ed Aide	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$16,196	\$1,338
Physical Ed Aide	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$14,026	\$0
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$14,002	\$3,196

Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$13,701	\$0
Physical Ed Aide	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$13,434	\$0
Ns Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$13,427	\$0
Ns Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$12,508	\$0
Ns Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$11,915	\$0
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$11,663	\$0
Ns Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$11,272	\$2,239
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$10,274	\$199
Teacher-Extra Duty	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$10,014	\$1,930
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$8,981	\$3,551
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$7,210	\$1,903
Physical Ed Aide	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$5,268	\$0
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$4,301	\$937
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$3,150	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$2,759	\$0
Classified Coach	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$2,437	\$0
Cls Drill/Pep-Fall	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$1,896	\$0
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$1,673	\$315

Cls Drill/Pep-Fall	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$912	\$0
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$680	\$71
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$418	\$0